

International Petroleum Technology Conference (IPTC) 12–14 February 2024, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

Permission for Publication of Abstract on IPTC 2024 Conference Website

IPTC is a joint collaboration between the American Association of Geologists (AAPG), European Association of Geoscientists & Engineers (EAGE), Society of Geophysicists (SEG) and Society of Petroleum Engineers (SPE).

This form serves as your confirmation to IPTC on the inclusion of your abstract on the IPTC 2024 Conference Website. Please note that the abstract will be prepared on IPTC template and converted to a PDF format. You have the option 1) to release your original abstract, 2) to release an edited version of your abstract, or 3) to decline release of any portion of your abstract and agree to withdraw your presentation from the programme.

REPLY FORM
Please indicate your preference of release:
Permission granted to publish the original abstract on the IPTC 2024 Conference Website.
Permission granted to publish the attached revised abstract (edit of the original submission or a new version) on the IPTC 2024 Conference Website.
No permission granted for release of abstract. I understand and agree that my presentation will be withdrawn from the IPTC 2024 Conference Programme.
IPTC Abstract Control #:
Paper Title:
Corresponding Author:
Company Affiliation:
Position:
Signature: Date:
Please submit this form by 23 November 2023 to your respective IPTC Programme Coordinator
Rukshana Cassim
Arslan Majeed
Mahenoor Malik
Sally Takouz

iptc@iptcnet.org